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Student Day 

6 hrs 40 min 

8:35-3:05 

8:35-3:15 

8:35-3: 15 

8:55-3:35 

7:35-2:20 

7:35-2:20 

9:10-3:50 

9: 10-3:50 

Student Day 

6 hrs 40 min 

8:35-3:05 

8:35-3:15 

8:35-3:15 

8:55-3:35 

7:35-2:20 

7:35-2:20 

9:10-3:50 

9: 10-3:50 

Teacher 

McHenry School District 15 

School Times 

Staff Development Purposes 

Wednesday Schedule 

Office Staff Dev. 

Report/Dismissal Hours Time 

8 hours 8 hours 50 minutes 

7:30-3:30 7:50-3:50 7:30-8:20 

7:30-3:30 7:50-3:50 7:30-8:20 

7:30-3:30 7:50-3:50 7:30-8:20 

7:50-3:50 8: I 5-4: l 5 7:50-8:40 

7:20-3:20 7: 10-3: 10 2:30-3:20 

7:20-3:20 7: 10-3: 10 2:30-3:20 

8:05-4:05 8:35-4:35 8:05-8:55 

8:05-4:05 8:35-4:35 8:05-8:55 

Regular Schedule 

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday Friday 

Teacher Office Early Release 

Report/Dismissal Hours 

7 hrs 20 min 8 hours 5 hours 

8: 10-3:30 7:50-3:50 8:35-1:25 

8:10-3:30 7:50-3:50 8:35-1 :35 

8:10-3:30 7:50-3:50 8:35-1 :35 

8:30-3:50 8: 15-4: 15 8:55-1 :55 

7:20-2:40 7: 10-3: 10 7:35-12:35 

7:20-2:40 7:10-3:10 7:35-12:35 

8:45-4:05 8:35-4:35 9:10-2:10 

8:45-4:05 8:35-4:35 9:10-2:10 

Miscellaneous 

Half Day Miscellaneous 

2 hrs 45 min 

8:35-11:10 

8:35-11:20 

8:35-11:20 

8:55-11:40 

7:35-10:20 

7:35-10:20 

9:10-11:55 

9:10-11:55 


