McHenry School District 15 School Times Staff Development Purposes Wednesday Schedule

School	Student Day	Teacher	Office	Staff Dev.	Miscellaneous
		Report/Dismissal	Hours	Time	
	6 hrs 40 min	8 hours	8 hours	50 minutes	
Duker	8:35-3:05	7:30-3:30	7:50-3:50	7:30-8:20	·
Edgebrook	8:35-3:15	7:30-3:30	7:50-3:50	7:30-8:20	
Hilltop	8:35-3:15	7:30-3:30	7:50-3:50	7:30-8:20	
Landmark	8:55-3:35	7:50-3:50	8:15-4:15	7:50-8:40	
MMS	7:35-2:20	7:20-3:20	7:10-3:10	2:30-3:20	
Parkland	7:35-2:20	7:20-3:20	7:10-3:10	2:30-3:20	
Riverwood	9:10-3:50	8:05-4:05	8:35-4:35	8:05-8:55	
Valley View	9:10-3:50	8:05-4:05	8:35-4:35	8:05-8:55	

Regular Schedule Monday, Tuesday, Thursday Friday

School	Student Day	Teacher	Office	Early Release	Half Day	Miscellaneous
		Report/Dismissal	Hours			
	6 hrs 40 min	7 hrs 20 min	8 hours	5 hours	2 hrs 45 min	
Duker	8:35-3:05	8:10-3:30	7:50-3:50	8:35-1:25	8:35-11:10	
Edgebrook	8:35-3:15	8:10-3:30	7:50-3:50	8:35-1:35	8:35-11:20	
Hilltop	8:35-3:15	8:10-3:30	7:50-3:50	8:35-1:35	8:35-11:20	
Landmark	8:55-3:35	8:30-3:50	8:15-4:15	8:55-1:55	8:55-11:40	
MMS	7:35-2:20	7:20-2:40	7:10-3:10	7:35-12:35	7:35-10:20	
Parkland	7:35-2:20	7:20-2:40	7:10-3:10	7:35-12:35	7:35-10:20	·
Riverwood	9:10-3:50	8:45-4:05	8:35-4:35	9:10-2:10	9:10-11:55	
Valley View	9:10-3:50	8:45-4:05	8:35-4:35	9:10-2:10	9:10-11:55	